
No. of Shares Non-transferable Non-transferable Physical / Demat
From To upto 16.10.2016 upto 16.10.2018

5000 1 5000 5000 Physical 
20000 5001 25000 20000 Physical 
5000 25001 30000 5000 Physical 
77800 30001 107800 77800 Physical 
22500 107801 130300 22500 Physical 
295000 130301 425300 295000 Physical 
350000 425301 775300 350000 Physical 
800000 775301 1575300 800000 Physical 
310000 1575301 1885300 310000 Physical 
754940 1885301 2640240 754940 Physical 
415060 2640241 3055300 415060 Physical 
240000 3055301 3295300 240000 Physical 
880000 3295301 4175300 880000 Physical 
2400000 4175301 6575300 Demat Free Shares

6575300 2827740 1347560

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:
 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated upto October 16, 2018" for (3 Years Lock-in).

Distinctive Nos.

Detail of Locked-in Shares 
NAME OF COMPANY: VAKSONS AUTOMOBILES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 105, 1st Floor, Barodia Tower, Plot No. 12, D Block. Central Market, Prashant Vihar, New Delhi - 110085
Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by Promoters, Promoter Groups and Non-promoters as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated upto October 16, 2016" for (1 Year Lock-in).
With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode


